
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 19 December 2022

P 5 340 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 554565 3/2252

 2 PANAMA SKIES Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 547782 3/2225

 3 KAIDEE DIXIE Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 3P 5/1R. Neville 545542 5/4201

 4 MOLLY AND ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4195

 5 EARN THE LOOT Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4183

 6 TOMMY TUNA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/0183

 7 EARN THE ARREST Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 552878 2/1183

 8 PEPPER SAUCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/2177

 9 STAY HUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 543544 8/7177

 10 JEANIE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Bush 547890 3/1174

 11 SHANLYN TRACY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/1C. Cameron 535372 4/3167

 12 SASSY SAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 8P 5/4D. Howarth 544081 1/0167

 13 YULUWIRRI GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 3/0164

 14 EARN THE SAGA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 552877 2/1161

 15 ALFIE'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P (FEL)P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3156

 16 TURBO POWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 548795 5/3156

 17 AEROPLANE LUCY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/1M. Smith 548826 4/3156

 18 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/4153

 19 SKETCHY BINGO Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 541438 8/5153

 20 SKETCHY ZARA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3M 5M 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5149

 21 WERINA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 2P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0139

 22 BLUE ZEAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Smith 554996 1/0139

 23 STAND FOR ME Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 554864 2/1138

 24 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1132

 25 I'M FULL ON Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1132

 26 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7132

 27 SKETCHY RUSS Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3132

 28 GAGAN ASHER Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 29 SUBZERO ASH Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 2P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1126
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 30 WEEONA BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/5126

 31 SWEET BEAST Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1Y 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1126

 32 WHITE TICKET Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/1C. Rosier 533177 11/4126

 33 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/2126

 34 BEST OF ALICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2123

 35 MY HACIENDA Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/3M. Felton 542225 2/1123

 36 FREE TO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 554497 2/1123

 37 EDNA KRABAPPEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 550342 5/2122

 38 BURNING LIQUOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/2S. Ashman 556612 3/2120

 39 DEB'S BABY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3120

 40 DOMINANT GEM Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/0120

 41 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1117

 42 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1117

 43 BURN THE WORM 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/4T. Fleming 544706 1/0111

 44 WINLOCK HONDO Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7Y 5P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5111

 45 GAGAN DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/1T. Robinson 532394 4/3108

 46 FAT BOY MANTRA Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 1/0107

 47 HARRISON HOUSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1105

 48 HELLO HEATHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0104

 49 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1103

 50 LIEUTENANT DAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6Y 5/1B. Spence 549764 5/4102

 51 VERY DARK GOLD Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0102

 52 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/1093

 53 PURE VISION 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7Y 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/192

 54 GREEK TEMPTATION Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/790

 55 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/090

 56 RAJA AMPAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/088

 57 RUTLAND GEORGIA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/087

 58 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5M 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/385

 59 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/184

 60 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/181
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 61 ALISHA EYES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/081

 62 WINDALE MAGICIAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/079

 63 LITTLE TANTRUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074
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 1 TURBO WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1J. Bush 544707 20/14357

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 December 2022 - 06:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 19 December 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY TIGER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/1G. Muller 548373 10/6291
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 1 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/12/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 13/6252
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 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Muller 534331 8/4228
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 1 TOMMY TUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/0183

 2 BLUE ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Smith 554996 1/0139

 3 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7132

 4 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1117

 5 BURN THE WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4T. Fleming 544706 1/0111

 6 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1103

 7 LIEUTENANT DAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/1B. Spence 549764 5/4102

 8 RAJA AMPAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/088

 9 LITTLE TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074
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 1 MAZY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0136

 2 IDENTITY Last start placegetter MAT, 12/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0122

 3 KINGSBRAE BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/0112

 4 WINLOCK TO RISE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1M. Johnson 552682 0/096

 5 GAGAN SINGLETS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 2P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/083

 6 MY MY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 8P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/070

 7 ROCK ARTIST First start M/1J. Taylor 556488 0/00

 8 ARROGANT OSCAR Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1L. Haaring 555063 0/042

 9 PERPETUAL Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/090

 10 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1D. Burns 550477 0/086

 11 LENNY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/062

 12 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 4P 5P M/1C. Rosier 558577 0/057

 13 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1B. Spence 540637 0/056

 14 CHICAGO DRIVE Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/054

 15 GREEK MALT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/050

 16 GREEK INQUISITOR Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/042

 17 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R2, P 7P 8Y 6P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/042
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 1 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/5357
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 1 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 8/5258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 OUR BOY TIGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 548373 10/3291
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 1 CHILLI CHERRY Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3J. Cini 548498 2/1165

 2 TWO SUNS Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0147

 3 IRINKA ISLA Last start placegetter GUN, 08/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 546589 1/0129

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1G. Muller 534331 8/3228

 5 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 5/0195

 6 TRACTION Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4D. Burns 542941 7/0172

 7 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 5/0132

 8 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0104

 9 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/092

 10 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/081

 11 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/181

 12 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 4/174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 19 December 2022
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 1 MAZY GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P

GUN, 21/11/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0136

 2 GREEK MALT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 8/5258
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GUN Monday, 19 December 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 5/0132

 2 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/092
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